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""""Bussenot JeanBussenot JeanBussenot JeanBussenot Jean ----PaulPaulPaulPaul""""    
<jean<jean<jean<jean----paulpaulpaulpaul....bussenot@cnesbussenot@cnesbussenot@cnesbussenot@cnes ....
fr>fr>fr>fr> 

03/23/2010 09:52 AM

To "Cresson, Laurent" <Laurent.cresson@vishay.com>, 
<john.wong@esa.int>, <Denis.Lacombe@esa.int>, 

<Olivier.Perat@esa.int>, <Lionel.Bonora@esa.int>, 
cc "Martini, Nicolas" <Nicolas.Martini@vishay.com>, "Revol, 

Damien" <Damien.Revol@vishay.com>, "Hoidekr, Ladislav" 

<Ladislav.Hoidekr@vishay.com>, "Barbara, Babette" 
bcc

Subject RE: Organisation announcement

Dear all,
 
We acknowledge the receipt of this letter and the nomination of Laurent CRESSON, new VISHAY SA, 
Sfernice division, quality manager as the ESCC Chief Inspector replacing Erwan QUEHEN, previous 
quality manager, who left the company earlier this year.
Deputies remain unchanged for the time being.
 
With our best regards

Jean-Paul Bussenot
jean-paul.bussenot@cnes.fr
Centre National d'Etudes Spatiales
18 avenue Edouard Belin
BPi 1412
31401 TOULOUSE CEDEX 9
FRANCE 

De : Cresson, Laurent [mailto:Laurent.cresson@vishay.com] 
Envoyé : lundi 22 mars 2010 11:33
À : Bussenot Jean-Paul; john.wong@esa.int
Cc : Martini, Nicolas; Revol, Damien; Hoidekr, Ladislav; Barbara, Babette

Objet : Organisation announcement

Dear Sirs,
 
You will find attached announcement note regarding Chief Inspector function.
 
I remain at your disposal if you need more information,
 
Best regards
 
_______________________
 
Laurent Cresson
Senior Quality Manager
VISHAY Sfernice Division
 
Tel. +33 (0)4 93 37 27 88
Fax +33 (0)4 93 37 28 77
laurent.cresson@vishay.com
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 C N E S 

 B.P. 1412 

  15, Avenue Edouard Belin 

  31401 – TOULOUSE CEDEX 

  

  Nice, March 18, 2010  
 
 
RE :  Chief Inspector 
 
 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
 
We are pleased to announce the following changes: 
 
 

� Mr. Laurent CRESSON Senior Quality Manager for Sfernice Division will take over 
the position of “Manufacturer Chief Inspector” for High Reliability products. 

He will report to the undersigned. 
 
� Nicolas MARTINI, Quality Engineer, will be his deputy for the Thin Film products 
 
� Damien REVOL, Quality Engineer, will be his deputy for the Fixed Resistors products 

 
� Ladislav HOIDEKR, Quality Engineer located in Prachatice plant (Czech Republic), 

will be his deputy for the Inductive products manufactured in Czech Republic . 
 
  
 

 
Yours Sincerely, 

 
 
Denis Maugest 
VP Sfernice Division 
 


